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Women / 1 / L1 1b g1
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payson Benton851
Boundless Gymnastics

8.500 9.000 8.7008.600 34.800
9 1 2T 2T 1 

1 

Aubree Wilborn391
Top Contenders

9.200 8.500 8.1008.900 34.700
2T 5 1 7T 2 

2 

Victoria Viso862
Boundless Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 8.8758.200 34.675
7T 2 7 1 3 

3 

Taylor Taras845
American Twisters

8.825 8.650 8.4758.600 34.550
6 4 2T 4 4 

4 

Stella Diehl600
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 8.150 8.7008.150 34.500
1 8 8T 2T 5 

5 

Harper O'Connor190
Victory GTC

8.950 8.850 8.2508.150 34.200
4 3 8T 5 6 

6 

A'mari Mosley859
Boundless Gymnastics

9.200 8.250 8.2258.500 34.175
2T 7 5 6 7 

7 

Riley Bemis369
Top Contenders

8.850 8.300 8.0758.250 33.475
5 6 6 9 8 

8 

Sage Yoder582
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.400 8.000 7.7758.550 32.725
10 9 4 10 9 

9 

Aryanna Shindledecker388
Top Contenders

8.700 7.700 8.1007.600 32.100
7T 10 10 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 1b g2
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Condron593
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.000 9.2509.125 36.975
1 3T 2 2 1 

1 

Jade QuiÃ±ones791
Victory Elite

9.450 8.750 8.6509.350 36.200
3 7 1 5T 2T

2T

Noelle Van Dusen628
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.250 8.8008.800 36.200
4 1T 4T 4 2T

2T

Amia Baset368
Top Contenders

9.100 8.800 9.1258.950 35.975
5T 6 3 3 4 

4 

Everette Barclay738
Top Contenders

9.525 8.700 9.2758.350 35.850
2 8 8 1 5 

5 

Kamryn Holdy857
Boundless Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 8.6008.800 35.350
7 3T 4T 7 6 

6 

Savannah Seifried624
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 8.850 8.6508.500 35.100
5T 5 6 5T 7 

7 

Leilani Stonehocker740
Top Contenders

8.850 9.250 8.0008.400 34.500
8 1T 7 9 8 

8 

Allie Tagliavia389
Top Contenders

8.650 8.650 7.9008.250 33.450
10 9 9 10 9 

9 

Aria Chitty373
Top Contenders

8.800 8.000 8.3008.050 33.150
9 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 1b g3
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Truman561
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.550 9.7009.700 38.350
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Zada Cadmus514
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.600 9.6259.300 38.050
2 1 3 2 2 

2 

Courtney Haliniewski672
TumbleBees

9.575 9.075 9.5509.525 37.725
1 6 2 3 3 

3 

Sadie Majit-Canning676
TumbleBees

9.100 9.500 9.4759.050 37.125
7 3 5 4 4 

4 

Allyson Ayala743
TumbleBees

9.475 8.800 9.1009.000 36.375
3 9 7 6 5 

5 

Eden Barber587
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 8.950 9.2009.150 36.350
8T 7T 4 5 6 

6 

Sophie Gomez782
Victory Elite

8.850 9.200 8.8259.025 35.900
10 4 6 7 7 

7 

Anabelle Palen840
American Twisters

9.175 8.700 8.4508.950 35.275
6 11 8 10 8 

8 

Olivia Industrioso182
Victory GTC

9.200 8.750 8.5758.700 35.225
5 10 10 8 9 

9 

Madelyn Maxson187
Victory GTC

8.800 9.100 8.4758.650 35.025
11 5 11 9 10 

10 

Leyla Babaisakova814
American Twisters

9.050 8.950 7.7508.850 34.600
8T 7T 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 2b g1
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cedar Clark516
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.650 9.8509.600 38.750
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sabrina De La Riva520
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.800 9.5009.175 37.825
4 1 2 2 2 

2 

Evelyn Moren765
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.325 9.250 9.2008.800 36.575
5 6T 5 5T 3 

3 

Addyson Monzon678
TumbleBees

8.850 9.600 9.1508.950 36.550
10T 3 3T 7 4 

4 

Maddie Ventura689
TumbleBees

8.900 9.300 9.2258.700 36.125
9 4T 7 3T 5 

5 

Audrey Gaines611
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 9.100 9.2008.350 36.075
3 8 10 5T 6 

6 

Mikaella Velez847
American Twisters

8.800 9.300 8.8758.650 35.625
12 4T 8 10T 7 

7 

Ava Gay825
American Twisters

8.850 9.050 8.9258.600 35.425
10T 9 9 8 8 

8 

Claire Intemann570
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.400 8.8758.950 35.225
7 11 3T 10T 9 

9 

Aubrey Sullivan578
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 8.200 8.9008.725 35.000
6 12 6 9 10 

10 

Peyton Flynn608
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.250 9.2257.000 34.925
2 6T 13 3T 11 

11 

Evangelia Antonaklas583
Tampa Bay Turners

8.975 9.000 8.7008.000 34.675
8 10 11 12 12 

12 

Ev Nickola943
Top Contenders

8.400 7.450 7.8007.900 31.550
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 2b g2
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Lee536
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.700 9.6259.650 38.175
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Josie Hernandez529
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.600 9.3509.500 37.800
5 3 2 4 2 

2 

Emmy Monroe538
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.550 9.3759.375 37.500
6T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Hannah Mullen766
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.625 8.900 9.1509.450 37.125
1 9 3 5 4 

4 

Adelina Barber586
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.650 9.0258.750 36.875
2 2 7 6 5 

5 

Marlow Wong708
Nova Davie- FL

9.400 9.250 8.9008.825 36.375
4 5 5T 7 6 

6 

Alice Fatjo670
TumbleBees

9.025 8.850 9.5758.825 36.275
8 10 5T 2 7 

7 

Lexi Garrett378
Top Contenders

9.425 9.000 8.6008.400 35.425
3 8 8T 11 8 

8 

Ella Cappiello819
American Twisters

8.900 9.150 8.6508.400 35.100
9 6 8T 10 9 

9 

Zoe Grygo177
Victory GTC

8.825 9.100 8.6758.350 34.950
10 7 10 9 10 

10 

Teagan Merschbach739
Top Contenders

8.800 8.200 8.7257.700 33.425
11 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 2b g3
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Bandklayder685
TumbleBees

9.225 9.825 9.3759.450 37.875
6 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Ayden Kelly675
TumbleBees

9.350 9.825 9.5508.850 37.575
4T 2T 6 1 2 

2 

Grayson Hartman759
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.500 9.850 9.0259.150 37.525
1 1 3 7 3 

3 

Maya Nedelea767
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.450 9.475 9.3509.000 37.275
2 4 4 4 4 

4 

Kinley McGill537
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.450 9.4009.375 37.225
9 5 2 2 5 

5 

Arianna Portela737
TumbleBees

9.200 9.250 9.1508.925 36.525
7 6 5 6 6 

6 

Aubree Crane595
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 8.650 9.2258.750 35.975
4T 10 7 5 7 

7 

Emma Khan702
Nova Davie- FL

9.175 9.000 8.7508.725 35.650
8 8 8 8 8 

8 

Kinsey Horstman777
Top Contenders

9.400 9.050 8.6258.550 35.625
3 7 9 10 9 

9 

Audrey Urrutia390
Top Contenders

8.875 8.350 8.6008.150 33.975
10 11 10 11 10 

10 

Liliana Rote192
Victory GTC

8.800 8.750 8.6757.650 33.875
11 9 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 2b g4
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Zasada564
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.800 9.8759.525 38.850
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Stella Martinsen763
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.725 9.625 9.1009.025 37.475
1 3 2 6 2 

2 

Grace McCabe764
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.700 9.875 9.3758.450 37.400
2 1 7 2 3 

3 

Liliana Duncan604
Tampa Bay Turners

9.575 9.375 9.2758.900 37.125
4 5 3 3 4 

4 

Zoe Toledo774
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.450 9.575 8.8258.425 36.275
5T 4 8 9 5 

5 

Athena Emmert607
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 8.950 9.0258.775 36.200
5T 8 5 8 6T

6T

Eli Yoder581
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 9.350 9.2008.700 36.200
9 6 6 4 6T

6T

Eveleah Sam385
Top Contenders

9.000 9.250 9.0758.800 36.125
8 7 4 7 8 

8 

Abigail Gaunt569
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 8.450 9.1508.350 34.850
10 11 9 5 9 

9 

Caitlin Gaffney609
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 8.850 8.0757.900 34.025
7 9T 10 11 10 

10 

Brianna Buchan370
Top Contenders

8.875 8.850 8.5007.700 33.925
11 9T 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 2b g5
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macee Monroe539
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.825 9.7009.725 39.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Victoria Humaran674
TumbleBees

9.050 9.550 9.4759.600 37.675
6T 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Jillian Burkly755
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.650 9.550 9.0509.325 37.575
2 3T 3 6 3 

3 

Valerie Humaran673
TumbleBees

9.050 9.650 9.2259.100 37.025
6T 2 5 4 4 

4 

Abby Lee535
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.500 9.2509.050 36.950
4T 5T 6T 3 5 

5 

JoJo Duff567
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.300 9.1759.050 36.675
4T 7 6T 5 6 

6 

Annalise Sarduy794
Victory Elite

9.400 9.500 8.4508.975 36.325
3 5T 8 10 7 

7 

Aria Bizub853
Boundless Gymnastics

8.675 8.600 8.8009.125 35.200
10 10 4 8 8 

8 

Elliot Ettel568
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 7.700 9.0258.950 34.725
6T 11 9 7 9 

9 

Skyler Moen383
Top Contenders

8.800 9.100 8.7007.750 34.350
9 8 11 9 10 

10 

Onyx Machado784
Victory Elite

8.450 8.950 7.7758.350 33.525
11 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1B,2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.975 29.050 29.425 29.075 29.425
12 1 1

2 TumbleBees L 114.950 28.400 29.300 28.575 28.675
24 3 2

3 Tumblebees  Jupiter L 114.275 29.075 29.350 27.925 27.925
31 2 3

4 Tampa Bay Turners L 111.875 28.675 28.275 27.175 27.750
43 4 4

5 Top Contenders L 110.075 28.350 27.600 26.650 27.475
55 5 5

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2021 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym B
Team Results
Oct 22-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/23/2021 12:42:27 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1B,2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy S 108.950 27.375 27.100 26.950 27.525
12 3 2

2 Victory Elite S 108.625 27.700 27.650 27.350 25.925
4T1 1 1

3 American Twisters S 107.525 27.125 27.500 26.450 26.450
23 2 4

4 Boundless Gymnastics S 106.650 26.850 26.900 26.525 26.375
35 5 3

5 Victory GTC S 105.650 26.975 27.050 25.700 25.925
4T4 4 5
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